
Schützenkreis Lippe
Seniorensterschaften 2011

1.36.50 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

Manfred Opfer  285, Norbert Rabensdorf  293, Sandra Rabensdorf  283
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2872882861. 861

Frank Hippler  286, Ralf Hilkemeier  269, Iris Wieneke  291
SV Rischenau e.V. I 2802862802. 846

Christiane Noah  287, Bettina Vogel  273, Jörg Riemeier  278
KKSV Laubke e.V. I 2782762843. 838

1.36.50 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

SpSch Steinheim e.V.1.Wolfgang Schröder 98 99 100 297
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.2.Fritz Watermann 98 99 99 296
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.3.Fred Meier 96 97 100 293
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Norbert Rabensdorf 97 100 96 293
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.5.Jochen Frevert 98 98 96 292
SGes Schötmar e.V.6.Rolf Bolik 95 97 96 288
SV Rischenau e.V.7.Frank Hippler 94 97 95 286
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.8.Manfred Opfer 98 91 96 285
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.9.Detlef Krüger 95 95 93 283
Detmolder SGes e.V.10.Volker Tiedtke 91 95 96 282
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.11.Henning Wehrmann 91 96 95 282
KKSV Laubke e.V.12.Alexander Noah 93 89 97 279
KKSV Laubke e.V.13.Jörg Riemeier 94 94 90 278
SV Rischenau e.V.14.Ralf Hilkemeier 89 92 88 269

1.36.51 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Damen Altersklasse

SV Rischenau e.V.1.Iris Wieneke 97 97 97 291
Detmolder SGes e.V.2.Angelika Junker 98 96 96 290
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.3.Ursula Menzel 93 95 99 287
KKSV Laubke e.V.4.Christiane Noah 98 93 96 287
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.5.Sandra Rabensdorf 91 97 95 283
KKSV Laubke e.V.6.Bettina Vogel 92 89 92 273

1.36.60 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

Helmut Graeve  290, Norbert Pachur, Dr.  297, Peter Wehner  296
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2942942951. 883

Viola Hennel  295, Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  290, Giesela Klimmek  274
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. IV 2862852882. 859

Norbert Spyth  282, Annegret Hoffs  293, Christel Pott  281
SpSch Steinheim e.V. I 2902832833. 856
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Seniorensterschaften 2011
1.36.60 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

Christel van Stipriaan  280, Christa Welle  280, Helga Römgens  289
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 2912762824. 849

Brigitte Wallbaum  285, Kenneth Welton  275, Horst Kelle  289
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. I 2842812845. 849

Hans-Jürgen Hähne  279, Frank Sievert  284, Friedrich Frentrup  275
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. I 2862762766. 838

Norbert Leseberg  269, Wolfgang Altemeier  280, Gudrun Winkler  289
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 2782812797. 838

Horst Korf  278, Ingrid Korf  279, Liselotte Czechowitz  280
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. I 2752842788. 837

Erich Bracht  270, Erika Bracht  285, Horst Wilberg  280
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. III 2752802809. 835

Hermann Kochsiek  285, Günther Hanning  266, Anton Vorbeck  281
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. II 28626128510. 832

Gerda Kohring  279, Ilse Kuno  277, Christa Schneider  272
Detmolder SGes e.V. II 28227227411. 828

Ettore Lisi  280, Rolf Westerheide  287, Helmut Kirchner  257
KuSK Krentrup e.V. I 27528026912. 824

Elfi Bracht  281, Angelika Birkholz  259, Ulrich Hyser  257
Detmolder SGes e.V. III 26526726513. 797

1.36.60 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Peter Wehner 99 98 99 296
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 97 96 97 290
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.3.Helmut Graeve 98 97 95 290
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.4.Horst Kelle 98 95 96 289
KuSK Krentrup e.V.5.Rolf Westerheide 93 98 96 287
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.6.Frank Sievert 96 93 95 284
SpSch Steinheim e.V.7.Norbert Spyth 93 92 97 282
KuSK Krentrup e.V.8.Ettore Lisi 89 96 95 280
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.9.Hartmut Büker 90 95 95 280
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.10.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 92 91 96 279
SGes Schötmar e.V.11.Klaus Göbel 97 93 87 277
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.12.Friedrich Frentrup 88 92 95 275
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.13.Kenneth Welton 94 88 93 275
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.14.Günther Hanning 98 72 96 266
Detmolder SGes e.V.15.Volker Junker 89 85 92 266
Detmolder SGes e.V.16.Ulrich Hyser 83 89 85 257
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.17.Wolfgang Arnsmeier 83 90 77 250
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.18.Michael Heinrich 24 0 0 24
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Seniorensterschaften 2011
1.36.61 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen

1.36.61 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Viola Hennel 99 97 99 295
SpSch Steinheim e.V.2.Annegret Hoffs 99 95 99 293
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.3.Brigitte Wallbaum 92 98 95 285
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Giesela Klimmek 92 92 90 274

1.36.62 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren B

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Norbert Pachur, Dr. 98 99 100 297
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Hermann Kochsiek 93 93 99 285
Detmolder SGes e.V.3.Wolfgang Altemeier 93 94 93 280
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.4.Horst Korf 90 95 93 278
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Norbert Leseberg 92 90 87 269

1.36.63 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen B

Detmolder SGes e.V.1.Gudrun Winkler 94 97 98 289
SGes Schötmar e.V.2.Helga Römgens 96 95 98 289
SV Rischenau e.V.3.Hannelore Jakob 92 96 97 285
Detmolder SGes e.V.4.Elfi Bracht 93 92 96 281
SpSch Steinheim e.V.5.Christel Pott 91 96 94 281
SGes Schötmar e.V.6.Christel van Stipriaan 89 93 98 280
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.7.Ingrid Korf 93 94 92 279
Detmolder SGes e.V.8.Angelika Birkholz 89 86 84 259

1.36.64 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Senioren C

SV Rischenau e.V.1.Peter Jakob 95 95 94 284
SVg Humfeld e.V.2.Wilhelm Sohrmann 94 95 94 283
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.3.Manfred Bensch 91 92 99 282
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Anton Vorbeck 94 96 91 281
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.5.Horst Wilberg 90 94 96 280
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.6.Erich Bracht 94 90 86 270
Detmolder SGes e.V.7.Thomas Newton 89 85 89 263
KuSK Krentrup e.V.8.Helmut Kirchner 87 86 84 257
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.9.Otto Grohnert 87 83 84 254

1.36.65 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen C

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Erika Bracht 96 96 93 285
SGes Schötmar e.V.2.Christa Welle 97 88 95 280
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.3.Liselotte Czechowitz 95 95 90 280
Detmolder SGes e.V.4.Gerda Kohring 89 94 96 279
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Seniorensterschaften 2011
1.36.65 100m KK-Gewehr -Auflage- Seniorinnen C

Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Ilse Kuno 91 90 96 277
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.6.Irmgard Rudolph 91 91 92 274
Detmolder SGes e.V.7.Christa Schneider 94 88 90 272
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